
A DIVISION RESULTS 2019–2020 
Updated Friday 13 March 2020 

 

Week 1 - Thursday 3 October 2019 

Smart Alex 68 - 53 Alexandra 

Railway Fliers 64 - 47 Fingerpost 

Travellers Call 53 - 60 Railway 

 

Week 2 - Thursday 10 October 2019 

Smart Alex 49 - 76 Travellers Call 

Tiviot 56 - 59 Railway Fliers 

Fingerpost 55 - 60 Alexandra 

 

Week 3 - Thursday 17 October 2019 

Railway 66 - 53 Smart Alex 

Fingerpost 34 - 72 Travellers Call 

Alexandra 60 - 48 Tiviot 

 

Week 4 - Thursday 24 October 2019 

Railway 78 - 46 Fingerpost 

Alexandra 56 - 58 Railway Fliers 

Travellers Call 65 - 52 Tiviot 

 

Week 5- Thursday 31 October 2019 

Tiviot 47 - 47 Railway 

Fingerpost 41 - 56 Smart Alex 

Railway Fliers 37 - 63 Travellers Call 

 

Week 6 - Thursday 7 November 2019 

Railway 71 - 43 Railway Fliers 

Travellers Call 66 - 56 Alexandra 

Smart Alex 71 - 52 Tiviot 

 

Week 7 - Thursday 14 November 2019 

Alexandra 66 - 59 Railway 

Railway Fliers 46 - 67 Smart Alex 

Tiviot 53 - 42 Fingerpost 

 

 

 

 



Inter-divisional matches Week 1 - Thursday 21 November 2019 

Railway 65 - 46 Little Horse & Farrier 

Wandering Star 56 - 64 Travellers Call 

Alexandra 63 - 41 Sun & Castle 

Flying Coach 44 - 71 Tiviot 

Tame Valley 56 - 53 Fingerpost 

Horse & Farrier 38 - 63 Railway Fliers 

 

Inter-divisional matches Week 2 - Thursday 28 November 2019 

Travellers Call 61 - 48 Little Horse & Farrier 

Alexandra 58 - 50 Wandering Star 

Fingerpost 54 - 47 Flying Coach 

Railway Fliers 70 - 45 Tame Valley 

HMRUFC 62 - 59 Railway 

Horse & Farrier 57 - 60 Smart Alex 

 

Inter-divisional matches Week 3 - Thursday 5 December 2019 

Alexandra 75 - 48 Little Horse & Farrier 

Travellers Call 75 - 54 HMRUFC 

Tame Valley 58 - 78 Smart Alex 

Flying Coach 59 - 63 Railway Fliers 

Sun & Castle 51 - 58 Fingerpost 

Wandering Star 40 - 88 Tiviot 

 

Inter-divisional matches Week 4 - Thursday 9 January 2020 

HMRUFC 35 - 51 Alexandra 

Horse & Farrier 42 - 58 Travellers Call 

Smart Alex 64 - 47 Flying Coach 

Railway Fliers 43 - 38 Sun & Castle 

Tame Valley 36 - 63 Railway 

Tiviot 56 - 30 Little Horse & Farrier 

 

Inter-divisional matches Week 5 - Thursday 16 January 2020 

Little Horse & Farrier 41 - 57 Fingerpost 

Wandering Star 36 - 54 Railway Fliers 

Sun & Castle 24 - 66 Smart Alex 

Flying Coach 26 - 64 Railway 

Alexandra 78 - 32 Horse & Farrier 

Tiviot 42 - 41 HMRUFC 

 

 

 



Inter-divisional matches Week 6 - Thursday 23 January 2020 

HMRUFC 36 - 37 Fingerpost 

Horse & Farrier 36 - 52 Tiviot 

Tame Valley 49 - 46 Alexandra 

Flying Coach 31 - 62 Travellers Call 

Railway 52 - 22 Sun & Castle 

Smart Alex 61 - 35 Wandering Star 

 

Inter-divisional matches Week 7 - Thursday 6 February 2020 

Railway Fliers 65 - 54 HMRUFC 

Horse & Farrier 70 - 27 Fingerpost 

Tiviot 47 - 48 Tame Valley 

Travellers Call 70 - 32 Sun & Castle 

Wandering Star 46 - 65 Railway 

Smart Alex 70 -38 Little Horse & Farrier 

 

Inter-divisional matches Week 8 - Thursday 13 February 2020 

HMRUFC 45 - 71 Smart Alex 

Railway 66 - 49 Horse & Farrier 

Travellers Call 68 - 59 Tame Valley 

Alexandra 54 - 58 Flying Coach 

Sun & Castle 49 - 61 Tiviot 

Fingerpost 59 - 38 Wandering Star 

Railway Fliers 56 - 42 Little Horse & Farrier 

 

Week 8 - Thursday 20 February 2020 

Alexandra 55 - 56 Smart Alex 

Fingerpost 41 - 52 Railway Fliers 

Railway 38 - 62 Travellers Call 

 

Week 9 - Thursday 27 February 2020 

Travellers Call 58 - 63 Smart Alex 

Railway Fliers 50 - 50 Tiviot 

Alexandra 63 - 38 Fingerpost 

 

Week 10 - Thursday 12 March 2020 

Smart Alex 51 - 58 Railway 

Travellers Call beat* Fingerpost 

Tiviot 48 - 67 Alexandra 
* Traveller Call won by walkover; Fingerpost unable to field a team 

 

 



Week 11 - Thursday 19 March 2020 

Fingerpost v Railway 

Railway Fliers v Alexandra 

Tiviot v Travellers Call 

 

Week 12 - Thursday 26 March 2020 

Railway v Tiviot 

Smart Alex v Fingerpost 

Travellers Call v Railway Fliers 

 

Week 13 - Thursday 16 April 2020 

Railway Fliers v Railway 

Alexandra v Travellers Call 

Tiviot v Smart Alex 

 

Week 14 - Thursday 23 April 2020 

Railway v Alexandra 

Smart Alex v Railway Fliers 

Fingerpost v Tiviot 
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